USAEC

Collar Elev &2 7 2

Recovery

Total Depthicgg = = =
Date:
Beg( (/" S/ Fin.e=//Z/ _
Location:
Claimas e B .
Dist. Coruye Mese._ _
Coord'sp/ 44 735 £ 20] 3
Logged by e e
Recovenyisnt e o 5 T %o
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
11O
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200

GPO—D—FSO—Peerless Printing Co., Denver, Colo.



